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INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

NOTES ON THE PREPARATION QUARTERLY RETURN
OF THIS RETURN

School Files.

1 Hereny Cerriey that the within Return is o true and fuithful statement of the attendanee

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

1. Fill in all the columns of 1.]|,i-. Return, giving full particulars in the esse of ench pupil, as
enlled for under the varions headings thereol.

andd tuition at tho Ermineskin Eesidential e Behool for the Quarte

1 at the foot

Affairs.

2. The columns of the Return should be correctly added and the totals place
thercol. .

3. When, owing to the number of pupils, all the names eannot’ be included on one sheet of ended o0 th RS
the Return, use another sheet, paging it No, 2, and earry forwand all totals, placing them in the

praper eolumns,
Principal.

(RC 1C., Volume 6353, File T'?J...._'. part 1)

Indian

diately therenfter.

4. The Returns must embruce only the quarterly periods ending 31st March, 30th June,
30th September and 31st December, respectively, and should be prepared and forwarded imme- —
Dhatesd /? =+ Iﬂ-";{;
o /

5, No Quarterly Grant will be paid until Returns have been reccived by the Department,

G. The tolal number of days in guarfer means every day in the quarter, inclading Saturdays,

Sundays and holidays,
| 1 have carofully examined the within Return and hereby certify that it is correctly made
out in aecordanee with the instructions of the Department. /)
A

7. The aggregate number of days pupils in residence during quatter means the total number
of days in residence of all pupils entered on the Return and is ascertained by adding the column ! W ;

under the heading “Total number of days pupils ind#sidence during guarter”’.
‘- £
quarielis ascertained by dividing the “Agaregate : L e Agent

8. The average allendance of pupils during I
rumber of days pupils in residence during guarter” by the “Total nimber of days in quarter™,
Hobbema Indian Agency, i
i

grant due for quarter 15 aspertained by multiplying the “Average Nated at

0, The umount per capia .
attendanee of pupils during quarter” by the amount of the quarterly per capita grant. In no :
case, however, will payment be made for any average attendance In excess of the number of JUL 20 1945

this

pupils for which grant is allowed. |
! | HOBBEMA ALTA.

BPECIAL NOTE
NOTE

A new number must be given to each pupil upon entranoe to the school, On this Return
Iv neeording to numbers; . . ’ :
. K Principals will please be guided by the instruetions p inted on the last page,

the nnmes of the bovs and the girls must be arranged consecutive

Fousm No. L A, 403
Reqn, No. 2147

LiSrary and Archiwea Canadda 1 LEbahiqe o Archeema Canada
www CORSIEGAA S G2 2



INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

HOBBEMA. ... P Y
Ermina:in Residentia School at Hobbema Ermineskin _Reserve for Quarter ended June 30th

REPORT of the.. . . b =" ; : S . !
- - h‘l’r’:}u’écr

CLASS OR STUDY
DATE OF Tetal ! | REMARKS AS TO PROGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABSENCE

ENTRANCE TO l||u r|'h|'.-l' [
sCHOOL DATE OF ABSENCE. WHETHER AUTHORIZED QR HOT

TRADE OR OTHER

BAND DR
INDUSTRY

REQIFTER
JAMES OF PUPILS AGE Doy OIHL
- I RESERVE

NUMPER

o \-I
-II Ao s Suarmg

5909
77 44 5488 2222 15 4 TS
Semson 1a 1 Oot. 2=43 917 46

€A pomber of bonsrs
=) Traele cr Qraart
part 1)

=
e
1<}

754-2,

0756 Dorena Buffalo

-

Ermineskin 1B oot .12-43 91 46
1B Hov.1l7=43 0 Disch.

CANADA

1375'?; Dorothe Roan

, File

Samson

School Files,

63152

0758 | Therese Rain

a——

1B Dec.22-43 75 pack from Hos. April Z23.

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

0759 Jemine Lightning Ssmson

, -

0760  Marie Neepoose Samson 1B Jan.l6-44% , Home
Jan.24=44 ' : Has been sick

. Volume

U"?El Marie Louls EBIIJ.'EOH
Samson Jan.24-44

Indian Affairs,
1C

(RG

0762 14ily Louis
0763 1da Mackanaw May. 6-44 Home to help
" Seut E£-44

0765 Dellsa Eotts
0766 Rita Roasting

Sameon 5 Sept 2-44

L.Bull " Oot.21l-44

0767 Marie Littlechild Ermineskin Sewing Jan.27045

h—._

Y o768 Mary ann Saddleback Nil May. 7-45

Samson

" May. 7-45

Y 0769 TFeggry Saddleback Smms on

Samson 5, May.31l=490

1
1
1
2 b
1
1
1 Ermineskin
1
1
1
1
L
1
L

v 0770 Mertha Soosy

a1
ToTAL number of days in Quarter 81

AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
residence during Quarter Ve

AVERAGE attendance of pupils
}tﬂ"

(lurlng quarter.
/ AMOUNT of per rm. ita grant due
for Duuﬂer m 5‘_-,

ll.,l' ':L ..r". -?'..-b’f ’___ ‘;;;::.J "'r-. il_
.I’II g

S LV
77 96 =173 rorais BY 25 39%?23 15 4 10832 TOTALS LT3R p4l14 yﬂ{ﬂr

"/f.w .hdﬁr’é‘?’/ﬂ

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column. f

TOTALS

Lty B8 Bestiirh Caesad | ELBbba e ol Arehha £
i A Ansdi
warw ealpctonaranady gf i



s

EDEREMA. .

INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

e PETICY

REPORT of the...... Ermineskin. Hesidentisal

HEGISTER
HUMNER

o726
0727

0728
0729

o730
0731
0732
0733
0734
072s
0738

0738
0740

0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750

&.
0752 |~

Q953
0754

0755

Lisrary and Avptin Carads ¢ Bbbafrbaun o Assha Cansda

wirn Coledd et SR et dl S8 24

HAMER OF PUFILS

Justine Boosy

Katheline 14 ttlechild

Marguerite Omsosew
Agnes Lightning
M.Therese 0Oldpan
Clara Minde

Theresa Whitebear
Louisa Whitebear

Li1l4an Buffalo
Cacilia Roasting
Ids Byll

Loui sa Omaocaesw

Therese Threafingera

Vicletta Urane

Ida Morin

Ida Minde
Rachel “yiwastin

Isaballe Morin

Nora Ykinan
Victorie Odkatamin

Lena Smallboy

¥.S5t=-Ann Brminesk'n

Mary Brown
Lizzie Cutknife

Calina Crier

1ily Saddleback

Louisae Wakenew

TOTALS

AGE

l4n

13
12
13

13
11

13
1z
10
12

10

13
11

12
1l
13

11l

10

10

13

noy

77

77

GIkL

54
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
el
1
1
X
1
1
1
1
p !
1
1
1
5
1
2
1
1

Bl

School at

RAND OR
REAERYE

Samson
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
Samson
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
Ernd neakin
Samson
L.Bull
L.Bull
Sgmson
L.Bull

Bamaon

Giracde 1

29 15 Z 2822 15 4
1

EE

1B

Erminwskin 14

Ermineskin

Ermineskin 14

Ermineskin 14

Samaon

1A

Ermineskin 1 g

Ermineskin la

Ermineskin 1A

L.Bull
Samson
Samson

Samson
Samsan

TOTALS

1B
1B
14

1la
1A

44 2428 288215 4

Hotheme

CLARE OH STUDY

IR+ | | SN

STANDING IN
CLASS

(TR T R

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column,

1

aj it

High Seisonl

Yery Ciood

5

T

PR T T T

94

Dhom?

22

il

Faar

Mad

Ermineskin
i
TRADE OR OTHER '1; ?
INDUSTRY ﬁ %
Er
10651
Sewing 28
Ril
"
Sewing g8
Nil
"
"
"
"
Sewing o
il
"
Sewing o8
Nil
"
"
"
Sewing =
. 88
Nil
"
"
"
"
"
"
SEewing %8
11337

Reserve for Quarter ended

ATTENpANCE

gtk oGO T s~

oot Sty (AL
Gl | G

Jeepe 868
Feb. 4=-42 91— 46
Apr. 8-42 91 46
May Te42 g1 46
May 22-42 917 46
Sept 1-42 917 4¢
Sept 1l-4E o 0
Sept.7-42 91— 48
Sept.7-42 21~ 40
Qot. g-42 g1- 4p
Oct.29-48 91— 46
Jan, B-43 91~ 46
Dec.l2-42 91— 46
Jan. B=43 91— 46
Mar.l5-43 017 34
Apr. 3-43 917 46
Aprsla-42 0 0
Apr.l2-43 91T 46
ADPr . 1l9=4&3: g0 = 45
Mar.ll-45 81" &6
Sept 1-43 91— 40
Sept.1-43 Si— 46
Sept.1-43 917 46
Sept.1-43 0 (
Sept.l-43 0
Sept.l-43 90~ 45
Sept.l-43 91— 45
Sept.1-43 ¢17 45
roras  YEEE® 5907

H/:Pff&;u
v

June 30th

®ick at Homa

Sick.

Sick at Home

ToTAL number of days in Quarter

AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
Homerclid@ge during Quarter

Home T.B. Ubscharged.
AVERAGE attendance of pupils

during quarter

AMOUNT of per capita grant due

for Quarter

1945

REMARKS AS TO PROORESS, ETC., REARON FOR ADSENCE
DATE OF ABSENCE. WHETHER AUTHORIERD OR NOT

ﬁ}
A
>3

= a2

- (5@«
i x20
g

ol <

S <

£y |9 33 o

EREE

3 DX

iy |

i <

Indian
(RG 1C,




INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

s Agency

REPORT of the, ...  BErminasiin Rasgidential.. . School at . Hobbems . . et o, ERT Ermineskin Reserve for Quarter ended June 20 th

DING TN
CLASS OR STUDY “"‘EL,‘.?L 2

.n-Hi'r ANCE

HH![:;T::!;:TD Tutal “I;h,', ol REMARES AS TO FPROGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABRENCE
A i
[

o wl
P Tk |
SCHDOL S e s DATE OF ARSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT
dﬂ [d=2 1%

RLgial 4

- Cuarter

c PEXE 3712
H.E.Cooking Sew. June 28-39 B85 36 Home to Help

THADE OR OTHER
INDUSTREY

BAND OR
RESERVE

REGIETER
NUMBER

HAMES OF PUPILS AGE BOY GIHL

High Schonl
Mumber of houis
Trale or Casrisy

¥ ool f
il
T

i al

s
77 ‘89 29 101814 224 4

st
o]
w0

part 1)

Jane Flora Houle
1 N1l Jan., 4=40 917 42 Eas bemm sick

4=,

Ida Crier

s |

Emilienne 9kimaw Sewing Feb. 16-40 @1~ 46

Marie Th. Okimaw

CANADA

ile

Nil Mar. 1-40 917 46

achoel Files.
I

Edna Baptiste Samson Sewing Mar. &=40 46

6353,

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

Pella Cutknife Samson " Mar. G-40

n

Stella Buffalo Samsorn Sept. 3-40

Affairs.,
Yolume

yarie Wildeat Ermineskin Nov. 23-40

1C.,

Louise Srmineskin Ermineskin Dee, 20-40

{(RG

Indian

LilyDion Buffelo Sgmson Feb., G&-41 " ) ‘ol
Letasiat 5

Therese Saddleback
Elizabeth ightning

Mariam Wolfe

Clara fimon
Philimene Deschamps
Agnes Mackanaw

Ketheline Deschamps

Rosy Fourayes
Irene Fourates
Mariem Yellowbird

M.Jane Erown
Tharese Cutknife

Mary Thom
Mar jorie Omecsew
Victoria Stony

Anne Marie “tony

Sanaon
Samson
Ermineskin

Semson
L.Bull

Ermineskin
L.Bull
Samson
Samson
Semson
L.Bull
Samson
Samson
Erminesiin

Erminaskin

Brmineskin

Mar. 2-41
Mar. 25-41
Nay 12«41
Sept. 2-41
Sept. 2-41
Sept. 2-41
Bept. 2-41
Det, =il
Oct, 15-41
Nov. #%-41
got.
Nov.
Hov,
Qet,
Dac.

Dec.

.-f -
- '
-~ hppived .t “chodlipril !EJ>? “f

Sick st homa.

ToTAL number of days in Quarter

AGGREGATE number of days pupils i
residence during Quarter

AVERAGE attendance of pupils
during quarter

91~
AMOUNT of per capita grant due

1
1
1
1
h |
1
L
1
1
3!
1
1
1
1
1
L
1
i
1
1
1
1
L
1
x
1 8
1

Lucie Stony Ermineskin Dac, for Quarter

TOTALS bl 54 TOTALE 90 1525 EEEE 156 4 TOTALS

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.

Libiary nd Rachwed Cacads | BREcTégqoe ol Aachwea Coacdda
W LoD a1 B8 21



) INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN
 HOBRBMA. ...........oniviriisissossisiisssssmssmrenein MG EMEY

REPORT of the............Brmineakin Aggidantial .. ... School at Hobbamea ; I . | T = Ermineskin Reserve for Quarter ended

NG
CLASS OR STUDY it vt ATTENDANGE

| Im::rf:'m "";:,!/‘-L'L'-’Tl-s REMARKS AS TO PROGRESS, KTC.. REASON FOR ABSENCE

INTH : il R

i days popil, Jars pupl DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZRD OR NOT
SCHOOL - |£nu| sriended in

#- 'mus L Lnms- rosirm
-..U'h-'tll:!r_,l" during
e Qunrter

ol LE1E
Apri 27-34 91— 46

RECISTER o BAND OR TRADE OR OTHER
MAMESR OF PFUPILS AGE 4] QIRL 4 -
RESERVE : i INDUSTEY

§
B

j
%1 a8 14
Samson

o

o -

I

g N umber of houry
=3 = Trade or Quartsr

Marcelle Lightning H.K.Cooking Sew,

n n ™

Amslia Baptiste Sams on

o
=3
o

Sept 4-34 o1- 46

Monica Piegan Montans " . Oct. 12=34 91° 46

Rachel J{'.i ttlechild

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

Nelly Omeosew 14 Semson " Sept. 1-37 <1 46

Nency Ermineskin 15

1
1
1
Ermineskin 1 = T ) Feb., 9=-36 79~ 36 Home witn leave Disch.
1
Ermineskin *
1

= Sept. 1-37 91 46

Cecile Dion Buffalo 15 Semson " ) 0ot. 1=37 91 486

Dolly Omeocsew 16 Samson Ml oct. 285-37 O 0 Disch.

Agnes Fiegan 13 Samson H.K.Cooking Sew. 2 Nov., 9=37 91~ 46

Rose Littlechild 13 Ermnineskin Nov. 21-37 91~ 46

Marine Brown 16 L.Bull Dec. 1-87 91 &6 Disch,

Bella Boysis 12 ﬁmtm Jan. 18=38 91 46

Serah Oldpan 16 Ermineskin Nil Feb. 182-38 0 0 Hos. since Dec. 21 Uisch.

Cecilia Lee 11 Ermineskin Wil Mar. 28-38 91 46

Marian ®yiwastin 14 Ermineskin He¢K.Cooking Sew. June Se=38 91 46

Lillian Deschamps 13 L.Bull L " Sept. 1=38 917 46

Helene Simom 13 Ermineskin " " Feb. 25=39 1= 46

—

Clara Mzckanaw 14 Ermineskin ong Apr. 20-39 91 46

Kathleen Minde 13 . May. 9-39 917 46

Sylvia Oldpan 14

Ermineakin

-

Erminesklin 1 hAyr. 9-39 91 46 ToraL number of days in Quarter

Bella Twins 13 L.Ball " June 256-39 917 46

AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
Bertha Sittinglraasal 11 Ermineskin SgwWing Sept. 1=38 o1™ 46 regidence during Quarter
hgnes Redorow 16 S8amson H.K. cooking Sew. Sept, 1-39 91— 46 Discharged.

AVERAGE attendance of pupils

Louise Headman 13 Erminsekin oo " Oot. 15-3¢ 91~ 46 during quarter

Christine Firingstonylb
Betsy Lightning 1.2

Samson Nil Oct., 17-39 0 0 Home without rermission Disch.
AMOUNT of per copita grant due

Samson 98 Dec. 17-30 91:;'_ 46 for Quarter
J 3

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
o |

Celifa Makanaw 15 £ Ermineskin E.K.Cooking ) ApT. 14-38 46
1
1
1
1
1
1
: §
1
1
L
1
1
1

] /
w | 8% 29 1013 343414 &
TOTALS TOTALD TOTALL o
NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.

Libiasy A Archiae s Cansay 0 Belahbgus o A ehved Cansdy
warw balstSratanady E el



INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

Agency

REPORT of the Ermineskin Residential School at Hobbema Ermineskin Reserve for Quarter ended sune 30th 194 &

3 F

&AI‘LNFJ.&NL'E

DATE aF Toral Tetml

ENTRANCE TO L i I‘;:‘-mh-r of

o
ECHOOL dnplly i
C b rOom.

Baring
[t

STANDING IN
CLAES

g -1 L

CLA SHTUDY

—7 918 = e
BAND OH

HAMES OF PUPFILE RESERVI . ~ = o =

REMARES AS TO PROORESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABRSENCE
DATE OF AREENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

TRADE OR OTHER

HEQIATER INDUSTRY

NUMBER

n
High School

Very Good
Ciges

Mumber of hours

part 1)

]
O
oo

¥
- s

=

Sept.1=43

Maurice Buffalo Semson

Abraham Rederow
Martin Fi ghtning
Angrew Erown

|

Samson Sept.l=43

Home wWith leave

File

71 Sept.1-43

e Sept.l-43

Samson Manual Treining

TRuant

L n

School Files.

L.Bull

0353,

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

Erminanéin Sept.l«45 Truant

L.Bull

John Johnson

Lume

SimonThreefingers Sept.7=-43

Affairs,
Yol

Raymond Lightning Samson SeptE3-45

Septli-43 Home with permission

Samson

Indian
‘R'..‘: 1C B

Iver Crier

Simon Johnson Samson Septl8-43 Home T, B.

Fred Ermineskin

Alex Hain
George Rain

Gordon Omeosew
D.Vietor JYohnson
Robert “orin
Fred Bruno
Gordon Lee

Stanley Omeosew
Elmar ILittlechild

Bobby Lightning
Dickie Lightning
Lloyd Buffalo
David Littledhild

54
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

= =

Ermineskin
Samson
Samson
Samson
Samson
Ermineskin
Samson
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
Samson
Jams on

Samson

1A
1i
1B
1B

1B
1B

1B

1A
1B

Ermineskin JB

Menual ‘reining .5 Septl8-43

"

105 9 Ay

"

Lid

125 S6ptl8-43

Sept22-43
Oct. 9-43
Oct.24-45
Nov.13-43
Jan,.l6-43

G

Mar.
Sept

Sept !
Sept
Sept
Dec.l6-44
Apr.23-40

ﬂ/f
.f'- M

home wirh leave

1]

"y Li

Hos,T.B. 8inca Deo,21

ToTAL number of days in Quarter

AGGREGATE number of days pupils in

residence during Quarter

AVERAGE attendance of pupils

during quarter

AMOUNT of per capita grant due

for Quarter

Sime: 261C

TOTALS

29 1013 -3 7
¥ /0

TOTALS 7 TOTALS

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.

Lty S8 Beatiick Caeany | ELbbatnbis o Aiehhead Cansal
warw ealpctonaranady gf



+Canaca | Epbanca o Avnhes Danaca

REPORT of the............. Brmineskin Hesi dantial -

HEGISTIER
HUMBER

»

.Eohhema

HAMES OF PUPFILE

James Smallboy
Edward Johnson
Joseph L. Fotts
Rene Littlechild
Marvin Swampy
James Swempy
Laurence Larogue

Herbert Lightning

Raymond Littlechild

Alfred Soosy

John Ermineskin
Joseph Yellowbird
Feancis “steault
Percy L. Wolfe
Raymond Crane
Oliver Hein

Sam Wildocat
Clarance Johnson
Eddy Yotts
George Louls
leaocnard Umeosew
Fred Morlin
Ernest Twins

) Bdward Memekesew
Andrew Eruno
Henry Neapoosa

Berbard Buffalo

TOTALS

(i)

27
L

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
p 1l
1
1
L
£
il
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
L
1
1
1
1

54

INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

: Agency

BAND OR

GTHL
RESERVE

Ermineskin
Semson
Montana
Erminesk n

Bamson

Sams on
L.Bull
Samson
Ermineskin
Samson
Ermineskin
Samson
Ermineskin
Erminesin
Samson

Samson
Ermineskin

Samson
Ermineskin
Ssmson
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
L.Bull
Montgna
Samson
Semson

Ermineskin

TOTALR

School at

Hobbema .

CLALR OR STUDY

Erminaskin

ETANDING IN
CLASS

.t
47117
1
1
1

1B
1A

1a

7913 94 7
o m

E

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.

TRADE OR OTHER

L INDUSTRY
gkl “
4] o

Mumber of howrs
Trmhe ar Ok

[ ]

a0 WVery Good
&

o =3
€A

Menuel Training
Nil
Manual Training
" "
" "
" "

n i ]

m

Manual fraining

Nil

L1
"
"
Manmuel “reining
Kil
"
Li

Mpgnuel Training 78

" " 78

NLL

n
L)
LL
T

mManual Training 4g

w042

Reserve for Quarter ended

DATE OF
ENTRANCE TO
BCHOOL

Dec.20~-4&0
Feb. 9-41
Feb. G-4l
Feb.l6-41
Feb.24=41
Fab.24-4&1
SeptEE-41
SeptE22-41
Sept29-4l
Dot.2l-41
Oot.26=41
Nov. 4=&l
lov. =&l
Apr,23-42
Sept.l=-42
Sept.l-42
Sept.l-4:2
Hov. 9=42
Dec. 9-42
Mar,.l8-43
Eur. B=43
Apr.19-43
Apr.20=-430
Mar.lu-43
Kar.15-43
Aag,3l=:d

Eﬂp‘:;l—iﬁ

ATTENDANCE

Tatal
P -

sy peapil
i
BG ~

O

Total

©
numtser of
days pupll
BITEMMET IR I
Tl oo

Auring
Croavirr

830
40

U
4G
&3
44
46

42

Junaioth

REMARES A2 TO PROGHEESYL, RTC., REASON FOR ARSENCE
DATE OF ARSEMCE. WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

. Truant

Trusant

Home ®ithout permission

Truant Disch.

Bas been siock

Home with lesuve

ToTAL number of days in Quarter

AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
residence during Cuarter

jas been sick Home Dpacharged
AVERAGE attendance of pupils
during quarter

Sick at Home Dr.Frrmission
AMOUNT of per copita grant due
Has Ieeafuatok.

airs.,

Indian Aff

{RC

School Files -

Volume

.
LC,

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES




INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

R R L e Agency

REPORT of the... . EBrmineskin Residential . School at Hobbema ... — Ermineskin Reserve for Quarter ended June Ith 1940

WG
CLARS OR STUDY Lt chi 5 ATTENDANCE

BAND OR TRADE OR OTHER

NAMES OF PUPILS BOY  GIRL TR T s T LA

DATE QF Trtal P
ENT . gl by o
RANCE 10 evetl | dare pupl DATE OF AUSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT
SCHOOL Ini Tesldonsy IlED el bl
I!L'lﬂ"l‘ cinns- rosvm

Quarter  Suriet

REMARES AR TO PROORESS, ETC., REASON FOR ADAENCE

part 1)

NWumber of hauss

-

Joe Roan Ermineskin @ I ¥enual Training 20 Sept. 1-3561 22

IS

Hervy Wolfe LArmineskin ' I Fay'.21=-37" 9l 46

3, File

Marcel Socoay Samson . [ 22-37— 67 22 Truant

Sx'l’h‘f‘-] Files g

Bamson 1=37 0 Home T.B.

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

George Montour

5
*m

Frank Lightning Samson o B=37 o Home without permission Disch.

ain
Volume - -
Diume D45

Robert Buffalo Samson ' " .37 0 " " " "

Cs

Geoge FPiegan Samson Manual Tre ning 117 . B-37=01

Jodeph Boysis Sams on Nfl 16=38-—21

Robert Boyslia Sams on Manuel Treining . 18-38- &

Andrew Oskatamin
Stanley Buffalo
Feroy Crier

Duniel Smallboy
Alexis Cutarm
Augustin Ermineskin
Feter Eull

Jonn Lee

George Daniel Crier
Dolphis Buffalo
Baptiste Ermineskim
Ben Crier

Alfred #onias
Johnny Crane

Perey dMorin

Gordon Shorneck

Williams Omeocwew
Barney Montour

W TR T T U S T R O R

= F O P

=i ] TR R

Ermineskin " " L] SEw=38 v

Samson

Bamson
Ermineskin
Ermneskin
Ermineskin
L.Bull
Ermineskin
Samson
Samsnn
Ermi neskin
Semson

L. Bull
Samsan
Ermineskin
L.Bull

Ermineskin
Samaon

¥ L L

12-38 O
Apr. 26=38-— 87
3pt. 1 =38-80
Sept. l=33 -89
Sept. 1-38 —91
Oect. 10=38 —-63
Sept. 1-39 —9¥l
Sapt. 1l-38— 01
Sept.1l0-33 - 88
Dec, 10-39 -89
Dec. 10-30-30
Feb. 3-40 -9l
Sept. 5-40 —C6
Sept 10-40-"91

Sept 27-40 —66

Nove 4-40. "g{
Hov. S5-40 91

Asohe

Diach.

Lid

Truant

ToTAL number of days in Quarter

AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
Trusregdence during Quarter

AVERAGE attendance of pupils
81 ol WPEHURE“with leeve
Truant

AMOUNT of per capita grant due
for Quarter

&
TOTALS o TOTALS 0 04 # I

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column. /?‘rﬂ
Vv
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